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BAKALAKI embodies the merging
of Greek tradifions and culfure;
'he 'Bakaliko" (uraxdAiko) is @
fradifional neighbourhood store
full of flavours, scenfs and
colours, while ‘Meraki" (uepdxL)
represents fhe love, spirif and
soul in everything we do.

This deep-rooted connection fo
our anceslry leads our
creativily in the kifchen and
ignifes our passion fo share our

+ Hellenic culiure with you.

 Welcome 1o BAKALAKT.




MEZe0es & 0reKIks

TIATZIKI

Refreshing Greek yoghurt mixed with cucumber, garlic
& Bakalaki Exira Virgin Olive Qll

MELITZANOSALATA AGTORITIKI

Smoky eggplant spread with red peppers
a pinch of garlic & Bakalaki Extra Virgin Olive Oll

TARAMOSALATA

Spread with delicate white cod roe mixed with breadcrumbs

& lemon juice fopped with pickled wild Crefan Krifamos

HUMMUS

Chickpea spread with fahini, lemon juice, garlic, spices
& Bakalaki Exira Virgin Olive Ol

FAVA

Fava beans spread with capers, onions
& Bakalaki Extra Virgin Olive Ol

TYROKAFTERI

Spicy Fefa cheese spread with Greek yoghurt
& roasted red peppers

PLTA BREAD

Grilled Greek sfyle flaf bread with sea salf & oregano

SAGANAKT KEFALOTYRT

Pan-fried Kefalotyri cheese with lemon

KEFTEDES

Beel meatballs with minf & lemon

GAVROS

Crispy fried Anchovies fillef with lemon

DOLMADES

Grape leaves of May stuffed with rice, dill & minf

FETA SAGANAKT

Pan fried fefa cheese dressed in honey & sesame

HALLOUMI

Grilled Holloumi cheese served with lemon & oregano

TOMATOKEFTEDES

Santorini's somaro patties with herbs

SPANAKOPTTA

Greek filo pasiry with spinach, Fela cheese, leeks & dill

KALAMART TIGANITO
Crispy fried squid with lemon

16.90

16.90

17.90

16.90

16.90

16.90

3.90

18.90

19.90

24.90

19.90

18.90

18.90

17.90

18.90

24.90



SaIALES

HORIATIKI - 24.90
Tradiional Greek Salad of cherry fomatoes, cucumber,

green pepper, onion, oregano, Kalamara olives, Feta cheese

& Bakalaki Extira Virgin Olive Ol

DAKOS 24.90
Kutherian fype whear rusks, fopped

wih Fela cheese crumbles, lomatoes, capers,

sliced Kalamata olives, oregano & Bakalaki Extra Virgin Olive Ol

REVITHOSALATA 23.90

Chickpeas with roasfedred peppers, sundried fomaroes,
lemon juice, spring onion, minf, Feta cheese crumbles
& Bakalaki Extra Virgin Olive Ol

ROKA 25.90
Rockel leaves wilh cherry fomatoes, goar cheese,
black & white sesame & Bakalaki Exira Virgin Olive Ol

st fourmo

BRIAM 21.90

Oven baked vegefables with dill
& Bakalaki Extra Virgin Olive Ol

BEEF YIOUVETSI 34.90

Slow cooked oyster blade beef in clay pof with fomato
sauce & orzo pasfa

GIGANDES PLAKL 22.90

Oven baked giant beans with fomalo sauce
& Bakalaki Extira Virgin Olive Oll & parsley

MOUSSAKAS 29.90

Tradiional baked casserole of beef minced medat,
eggplant, pofafo & béchamel sauce

VEGETERIAN  MOUSSAKAS 27.90

Tradiional baked casserole of vegetables with fomato sauce,
eggplant, potato & béchamel sauce

PASTITSIO 29.90

Greek style pasta baked with ground beef ragout
& béchamel sauce

GEMISTA 24.90

Stuffed fomaroes & green peppers with rice & minf,
served with a slice of Feta cheese
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pSarla & (halassing Sharas

HTAPODI 37.90

Grilled ocfopus with Bakalaki Extra Virgin Olive Ol
& lemon sauce

GARIDA 21.90

Grilled jumbo prawn (1pc) with Bakalaki Extra Virgin Olive Ol
lemon sauce & patato salad

XIPHIAS 37.90

Grilled sword fish skewers served with
Bakalaki Extra Virgin Olive QOil, lemon souce & pofafo salad

TSIPOURA - 400GR 52.90

Grilled sea bream served with Bakalaki Exira Virgin Olive Oll,
lemon sauce & pofafo salad

LAVRAKT - 6006R 72.90

Grilled sea bass served with Bakalaki Extra Virgin Olive Oll,
lemon sauce & polato salad

SEASONAL WILD CAUGHT FISH Markel Price (ask our servers)

Grilled seasonal wild caught fish served
with Bakalaki Extra Virgin Olive Oil-lemon sauce & potato solad

FISH & SEAFOOD PLATTERS

TSIPOURA - £006R 144.90
with crispy fried squid, 2 prawns, grilled octopus
® LAVRAKT - 6006R 164.90 ®

with crispy fried squid, 2 prawns, grilled ocfopus

SEASONAL WILD CAUGHT FISH Markef Price (ask our servers)

with crispy fried squid, 2 prawns, grilled ocfopus

All the plafters
are accompanied with
Bakalaki Extra Virgin Olive Oll,
lemon sauce & pofafo salad




Kreatlka Sharas

SPALOBRIZOLA ME KOKALD

Grilled bone in ribeye sfeak (800gr.)
served with oven baked pofatoes

KALAMAKT MERIDA

Grilled mear of your choice, served with tomaro,
onion, Izaziki, pita bread & fries:

BEEF SKEWERS

CHICKEN SKEWERS
KEBAB Minced mear with beef & lamb
CHICKEN YIROS

SOUVLAKI

Wrapped pita bread with fomatfo onion,

fzalziki & your choice of grilled meat, served with fries:

BEEF SKEWER

CHICKEN SKEWER

KEBAB Minced meat with beef & lamb
CHICKEN YTROS

VEGETARIAN with tomato patties

KOTOPOULO SHARAS

Half grilled chicken with lemon marinade
served with oven baked potafoes

PAIDAKIA

Grilled lamb chops marinated with oregano & rosemary,

served with oven baked potatoes

MIXED GRILLED MEAT PLATTER

Beel skewers, Kebab skewers, Chicken Yiros,
Meatballs, Lamb-Chicken sausage & fries

FOR 2 PEOPLE
FOR & PEOPLE

Change oven potatoes or fries
to a small side Greek salad
4.90

136.90

30.90

29.90
30.90
29.90

21.90
20.90
21.90
20.90
20.90

32.90

37.90

116.90

232.90
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- (8SSerts

‘ BAKLAVA 16.90

\ Filo pasfry sfuffed with walnufs,

cinnamon, cloves & Greek honey syrup
| Add a scoop of ice cream!

| RIZOGALD 14.90
| Creamy rice pudding
with a sprinkling of cinnamaon on fop

YIAOURTI 16.90
| Greek Yoghurt with honey & walnuts
‘ LOUKOUMADES 17.90

| Tradifional Greek style doughnuts with honey,
cinnamon & side chocolafe sauce

GALAKTOBOUREKD 16.90

| Fillo pastry sfuffed with semolina cusfard
| & Greek honey syrup

| MOSAIKD 15.90

Hazelnut chocolate with biscuif

PAGOTO - (per SCOOP) 6.90

Handcrafted ice cream flavours by Bakalaki
| BAKLAVA
| KAIMAKT (vanilla ice-cream with salep & masfic)
® GREEK YOGHURT ®
| VANILLA
| CHOCOLATE

One fopping of your choice
| Hazelnut chocolate sauce,
| Fruit in syrup
(Quince or Sour Cherry or Red Cherry)
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