



mezedes & orektika

TZATZIKI Refreshing Greek yoghurt mixed with cucumber, garlic & Bakalaki Extra Virgin Olive Oil	16.90
MELITZANOSALATA AGIORITIKI Smoky eggplant spread with red peppers a pinch of garlic & Bakalaki Extra Virgin Olive Oil	16.90
TARAMOSALATA Spread with delicate white cod roe mixed with breadcrumbs & lemon juice topped with pickled wild Cretan Kritamos	17.90
HUMMUS Chickpea spread with tahini, lemon juice, garlic, spices & Bakalaki Extra Virgin Olive Oil	16.90
FAVA Fava beans spread with capers, onions & Bakalaki Extra Virgin Olive Oil	16.90
TYROKAFTERI Spicy Feta cheese spread with Greek yoghurt & roasted red peppers	16.90
PITA BREAD Grilled Greek style flat bread with sea salt & oregano	3.90
SAGANAKI KEFALOTYRI Pan-fried Kefalotyri cheese with lemon	18.90
KEFTEDES Beef meatballs with mint & lemon	19.90
GAVROS Crispy fried Anchovies fillet with lemon	24.90
DOLMADES Grape leaves of May stuffed with rice, dill & mint	19.90
FETA SAGANAKI Pan fried feta cheese dressed in honey & sesame	18.90
HALLOUMI Grilled Halloumi cheese served with lemon & oregano	18.90
TOMATOKEFTEDES Santorini's somato patties with herbs	17.90
SPANAKOPITA Greek filo pastry with spinach, Feta cheese, leeks & dill	18.90
KALAMARI TIGANITO Crispy fried squid with lemon	24.90



salates

HORIATIKI

Traditional Greek Salad of cherry tomatoes, cucumber, green pepper, onion, oregano, Kalamata olives, Feta cheese & Bakalaki Extra Virgin Olive Oil

DAKOS 24.90

Kytherian type wheat rusks, topped with Feta cheese crumbles, tomatoes, capers, sliced Kalamata olives, oregano & Bakalaki Extra Virgin Olive Oil

REVITHOSALATA 23.90

Chickpeas with roastedred peppers, sundried tomatoes, lemon juice, spring onion, mint, Feta cheese crumbles & Bakalaki Extra Virgin Olive Oil

ROKA 25.90

Rocket leaves with cherry tomatoes, goat cheese, black & white sesame & Bakalaki Extra Virgin Olive Oil

sto fourno

BRIAM 21.90

Oven baked vegetables with dill & Bakalaki Extra Virgin Olive Oil

BEEF YIOUVETSI 34.90

Slow cooked oyster blade beef in clay pot with tomato sauce & orzo pasta

GIGANDES PLAKI 22.90

Oven baked giant beans with tomato sauce & Bakalaki Extra Virgin Olive Oil & parsley

MOUSSAKAS 29.90

Traditional baked casserole of beef minced meat, eggplant, potato & béchamel sauce

VEGETERIAN MOUSSAKAS 27.90

Traditional baked casserole of vegetables with tomato sauce, eggplant, potato & béchamel sauce

PASTITSIO 29.90

Greek style pasta baked with ground beef ragout & béchamel sauce

GEMISTA 24.90

Stuffed tomatoes & green peppers with rice & mint, served with a slice of Feta cheese

psaria & thalassina sharas

& lemon sauce

HTAPODI	37.90
Grilled actorius with Bakalaki Extra Virain Olive Oil	

GARIDA 21.90 Grilled jumbo prawn (1pc) with Bakalaki Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Grilled jumbo prawn (1pc) with Bakalaki Extra Virgin Olive Oil lemon sauce & patato salad

XIPHIAS 37.90

Grilled sword fish skewers served with Bakalaki Extra Virgin Olive Oil, lemon sauce & potato salad

TSIPOURA - 400GR 52.90

Grilled sea bream served with Bakalaki Extra Virgin Olive Oil, lemon sauce & potato salad

LAVRAKI - 600GR 72.90

Grilled sea bass served with Bakalaki Extra Virgin Olive Oil, lemon sauce & potato salad

SEASONAL WILD CAUGHT FISH Market Price (ask our servers)

Grilled seasonal wild caught fish served with Bakalaki Extra Virgin Olive Oil-lemon sauce & potato salad

FISH & SEAFOOD PLATTERS

TSIPOURA - 400GR 144.90 with crispy fried squid, 2 prawns, grilled octopus

LAVRAKI - 600GR 164.90

with crispy fried squid, 2 prawns, grilled octopus

SEASONAL WILD CAUGHT FISH Market Price (ask our servers) with crispy fried squid, 2 prawns, grilled octopus





	kroatika oharao	
	kreatika sharas	
		420.00
	SPALOBRIZOLA ME KOKALO Grilled bone in ribeye steak (800gr.)	136.90
	served with oven baked potatoes	
	KALAMAKI MERIDA	
	Grilled meat of your choice, served with tomato, onion, tzatziki, pita bread & fries:	
ìIIII		
	BEEF SKEWERS	30.90
	CHICKEN SKEWERS	29.90
	KEBAB Minced meat with beef & lamb	30.90
	CHICKEN YIROS	29.90
	CHICKEN / INOS	29.90
	SOUVLAKI	
	Wrapped pita bread with tomato onion,	
	tzatziki & your choice of grilled meat, served with fries:	
	BEEF SKEWER	21.90
	CHICKEN SKEWER	20.90
	KEBAB Minced meat with beef & lamb	21.90
A	CHICKEN YIROS	
₩		20.90
	VEGETARIAN with tomato patties	20.90
	KOTOPOULO SHARAS	32.90
	Half grilled chicken with lemon marinade	32.90
	served with oven baked potatoes	
	PAIDAKIA	27.00
	rпบทหาก Grilled lamb chops marinated with oregano & rosemary,	37.90
	served with oven baked potatoes	
	MINEN COILLEN MEGT DIGITED	
	MIXED GRILLED MEAT PLATTER Reaf also yers. Kabab also yers. Chicken Viras	
	Beef skewers, Kebab skewers, Chicken Yiros, Meatballs, Lamb-Chicken sausage & fries	
	Medibalis, Earnib Officher Sausage a files	
	FOR 2 PEOPLE	116.90
	TOD / DEADLE	
1	FOR 4 PEOPLE	232.90
1		

Change oven potatoes or fries to a small side Greek salad 4.90

	desserts		
		4000	
	BAKLAVA Filo pastry stuffed with walnuts,	16.90	
	cinnamon, cloves & Greek honey syrup		
	Add a scoop of ice cream!		
	RIZOGALO	14.90	
	Creamy rice pudding		
	with a sprinkling of cinnamon on top		
	YIAOURTI Crook Yaghurt with hangu & walnuta	16.90	
	Greek Yoghurt with honey & walnuts		
	LOUKOUMADES Transition of Create about the classical points in the boundary	17.90	
	Traditional Greek style doughnuts with honey, cinnamon & side chocolate sauce		
		400=	
测图	GALAKTOBOUREKO Fillo pastry stuffed with semolina custard	16.90	
	& Greek honey syrup		
	MOSAIKO	15.90	
	Hazelnut chocolate with biscuit	, 0.00	
	PAGOTO - (PER SCOOP)	6.90	
	Handcrafted ice cream flavours by Bakalaki	0.00	
	BAKLAVA		
	KAIMAKI (vanilla ice-cream with salep & mastic)		
	GREEK YOGHURT		
	VANILLA		
	CHOCOLATE		
	One tenning of year choice		
	One topping of your choice Hazelnut chocolate sauce,		
	Fruit in syrup		
	(Quince or Sour Cherry or Red Cherry)		
			1

